TABLE OF CONTENTS
Action Tie-Down Division
8920 SW 129 St.  Miami - FL  33176
Telephone 305.238.2375  -  Fax 305.232.4372  -  Toll Free USA 1.800.342.1640
Flatbed Products and Accessories
Ratchet TD Strap Assemblies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Page 1
Winch Strap TD Assemblies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Page 1
Load Securement Strap  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Page 2

ORDERS, WIRE TRANSFERS,
VISA, M/C OR AMEX.
How to Order
OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE
AND SALES STAFF ARE
HAPPY TO HELP YOU WITH
ANY QUESTIONS OR SPECIAL
REQUESTS BY CALLING US AT
305-238-1640; OR FAX 305-
232-4372. ORDERS CAN ALSO
BE E-MAILED TO
SALES@ACTIONTIEDOWN-
MMA-CENT.COM
Warning Information
PLEASE READ THE WARNING
AND CAPACITY RATING
INFORMATION ON THE BACK
OF THIS CATALOG. FAILURE
TO READ WARNINGS, FOLLOW
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
AND TO ADHERE TO CAPACI-
TY RATINGS (WLL/BREAKING
STRENGTH) OR IMPROPER
USE AND / OR FAILURE TO
COMPLY COULD RESULT IN
SERIOUS PERSONAL INJURY
AND / OR CARGO DAMAGE.
WEBBING ASSEMBLIES
1
Action Tie-Down Division
8920 SW 129 St.  Miami - FL  33176
Telephone 305.238.2375  -  Fax 305.232.4372  -  Toll Free USA 1.800.342.1640
WINCH STRAPS
P/N No.
A-272
A-274
A-372
A-374
A-380
A-390A
A-483/J
A-483/F
Medium or Long Wide Handle Ratchet Buckle w/
Double Locking Handle + Polyester Webbing Unit Wt.
5 lbs
5 lbs.
6 lbs.
6 lbs.
12 lbs.
12 lbs.
17 lbs.
17 lbs.
Breaking
Strength
3,300 lbs.
3,300 lbs.
10,000 lbs.
10,000 lbs.
15,000 lbs.
15,000 lbs.
20,000 lbs.
20,000 lbs.
P/N No:
A-230F
A-330F
A-430F
Yellow Polyester Webbing Unit Wt.
6 lbs.
6 lbs.
7 lbs.
Breaking
Strength